Hotels

Adesso Hotel Schweizer Hof | info@adessohotel.de Single Room
Kasseler LandstralRe 120 www.adessohotel.de/de/content/68/59/willkom | Double Room
37081 Gottingen men Triple Room
4-Bed-Room
5-Bed-Room
6-Bed-Room
Best Western Hotel am info@papenberg.bestwestern.de Single Room
Papenberg www.papenberg.bestwestern.de Twin Room
Hermann-Rein-Str. 2 Double Room
37075 Gottingen Suite
Room for
physically
challenged
Eden Hotel Géttingen info@eden-hotel.de Single Room
Reinh&duser Landstr. 22a http://www.eden-hotel.de/ Double Room
37083 Gottingen Triple Room

Quadruple Room

Grafin von Holtzendorff info@graefinhotelgarni.de Single Room
Hotel Garni www.graefinhotelgarni.de Double Room
Ernst-Ruhstrat-StralSe 4 Twin Room
37079 Gottingen

Hotel Astoria info@astoria-goettingen.de Single Room

Hannoversche StraRe 51-53
37075 Gottingen

www.astoria-goettingen.de/

Double Room
Boarding Room

Hotel Beckmann mail@hotel-beckmann.de Single Room
Ulrideshuser Str. 44 www.hotel-beckmann.de Double Room
37077 Gottingen Tiple Room
4-Bed-Room
Hotel Central info@hotel-central.com Single Room
JlidenstralRe 12 www.hotel-central.com/ Double Room
37073 Gottingen Triple Room
Junior Suite
Hotel Kasseler Hof info@kasselerhof.de Single Room
Rosdorfer Weg 26 www.kasslerhof.de Double Room
37073 Gottingen Triple Room
Hotel zum Stresemann info@hotel-stresemann.de Single Room

Stresemannstr. 27
37079 Gottingen

www.hotel-stresemann.de/

Double Room

Hotel Weender Hof
Hannoversche Str. 150
37077 Gottingen

mail@weender-hof.de
www.weender-hof.de

Single Room
Double Room

Intercity Hotel Gottingen
Bahnhofsallee 1a

goettingen@intercityhotel.de
www.intercityhotel.com/Goettingen/InterCityHot

Single Room
Business Room
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37081 Gottingen el-Goettingen Junior Suite
Leinehotel Géttingen info@leinehotel-goe.de Single Room

Groner Landstrafle 55
37081 Gottingen

www.leinehotel-goe.de/goettingen/

Double Room
Boarding Room

Apartment
Novostar Hotel info@novostar.de Boarding-Room
Kasseler Landstral3e 25d www.novostar.de Single Room
37081 Gottingen Double Room
Triple Room
Quadruple Room
Onkel Tom’s Hiitte info@hotel-oth.com Single Room
Am Gewende 10/11 www.restaurant-onkel-toms-huette.de/hotel/ Double Room
37083 Gottingen Tiple Room
4-Bed-Room
Park Inn by Radisson goettingen@proventhotels.com Single Room
Kasseler LandstralRe 25c www.parkinn-goettingen.de/ Double Room
37081 Gottingen Twin Room

(Mai 2016)
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